Gnolfstat  Tournament Results: Valspar Augusta Invitational

Par: 72 72
Y ardage: 6244 6244
-__
1 Wake Forest Univ.

2 Augusta 286
3 Florida State Univ. 288
T 4 Florida, U. of 280
T4 OleMiss 291
6 South Florida 291
7 Oklahoma State 296
8 Duke University 293
9 Alabama, University of 310
10 Minnesota, U. of 302
11 Furman University 302
12 Georgia Southern U. 304
13 VirginiaTech 309
14 Coastal Carolina U. 315

Valspar Augusta I nvitational
Forest HillsG.C.

Augusta

GA

Tournament Dates: 03/11 - 03/12, 2023

288 574 -2
287 575 -1
297 577 +1
286 577 +1
292 583  +7
289 585  +9
295 588 +12
et 501 415
291 593 +17
297 599 +23
297 601 +25
295 604 +28
303 618 +42
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T3

5
T6
T6
T6
T9
T9
T9

T12

1 Rachel Kuehn
Charlotte Heath
Chiara Tamburlini
DanielaBurgos
Jackie Lucena
Annabell Fuller

Carol Lopez-Chacarra
Madd Hinson-Tolchard
Kennedy Carroll
Melanie Green
Phoebe Brinker

Alice Hodge

WK. Forest
Florida St
Ole Miss
Augusta
Florida
Florida
WK. Forest
Okla. St.
Augusta
USF-Bulls
Duke
Florida St

71
69
72
68
70
68
71
69
71
71
69
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70
67
72
71
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70
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75

134
137
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141
141
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142
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http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W081web/W081index.htm
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W081web/W081index.htm?p=H
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T12
T14
T14
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T 22
T 22
T 22
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T 22
T 22
T 22
T30
T30
T30
T30
T34
T34
T34
T34
T38
T38
T38
T38
T38
T38
T44
T44
T44
T44

Juliana Camargo
EmiliaMigliaccio
Faith Johnson
Haley Yerxa

| sabella McCauley
Lauren Walsh
Mirabel Ting
Natacha Husted
Sarah Edwards
AmeliaWilliamson
Chiara Sola

Chloe Johnson
Erica Shepherd
Lauren Heinlein
Mimi Rhodes
Napabhach Boon-In
Thitaporn Saithip
Benedetta Moresco
Maisie Filler
Mariana M esones
Morgan Ketchum
Elle Johnson
Kaylah Williams
Nicole Gal
Victoria Zheng
Abby Newton
Clemence Martin

Hailey Jones
Kynadie Adams
Taylor Kehoe
Taylor Roberts
Anne Chen
Emilie Overas
Ginnie Lee
Rylie Heflin
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USF-Bulls
WK. Forest
Furman
GA Southrn
Minnesota
WK. Forest
Augusta
Ole Miss
Alabama
Florida St
Augusta
Furman
Duke
USF-Bulls
WK. Forest
Augusta
Okla. St.
Alabama
Florida
Minnesota
VA Tech
Ole Miss
Florida St
Ole Miss
Augusta
GA Southrn
Okla. St.
Okla. St.
Alabama
Alabama
Florida
Duke
Alabama
VA Tech
Duke

72
75
12
12
73
73
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77
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73
74
12
71
69
75
74
68
76
77
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75
76
75
75
12
78
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71
74
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80
75
74
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70
73
73
12
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71
68
73
70
73
12
74
75
77
71
73
79
71
70
73
73
12
73
74
77
71
70
78
75
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70
75
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http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W081web/W081index.htm?p=N
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W081web/W081index.htm?p=L
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W081web/W081index.htm?p=F
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T 49
T49
T49
T49
T53
T53
T53
T53
T 57
T 57
T 57
T 57
T61
T61
T 63
T 63
T 65
T 65
T 65
T 65
T 65
T70
T70

12
T73
T73

75

76

77

78

44 Sara Sarrion
AndreaLignell
Emma Carpenter
Karoline Tuttle

L uisa Gibson
AnnaMorgan
Katherine Cook

L ottie Woad
Symone Henriques
Andie Smith

Ellen Hume

Leah Herzog

L eonor Medeiros
Anne-Ster Den Dunnen
Taylor Oberparleiter
Becca DiNunzio
Regina Plascencia
Clare Gimpel

Grace Curran
Han-Hsuan Yu
Karlee Vardas

Mari Escobar Domingo
Alizee Vida
Caroline Crumrine
Liza Lapeyre

Mai Llarena Cervante
Petra Duran

|sabel van der Biest
Symran Shah
Alyssa Montgomery
Isabella Galla
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Coast. Car
Ole Miss
Minnesota
Florida
Coast. Car
Furman
Florida St
Florida St
VA Tech
Duke

Ole Miss
Minnesota
USF-Bulls
WK. Forest
GA Southrn
VA Tech
GA Southrn
Coast. Car
Minnesota
Okla. St.
GA Southrn
Florida
USF-Bulls
Furman
Furman
Coast. Car
Augusta
Alabama
VA Tech
VA Tech
Coast. Car
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80
75
77
76
74
76
77
77
77
74
73
77
79
80
80
77
80
78
78
76
79
79
78
86
83
86
79
82
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74
76
78
76
75
76
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79
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77
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75
75
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76
78
78
80
78
78
80
75
78
76
86
84
82
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151
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153
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154
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155
156
156
156
156
156
157
157
158
161
161
162
165
166
169

+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
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+17
+17
+18
+21
+22
+25


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W081web/W081index.htm?p=C
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Round: 1 Round: 2 Tota

TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score: 296.14 291.57 293.86
Rounds Below Par: 3 4 7
Rounds Even Par: 1 1 2
Rounds Above Par: 10 9 19

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 75.12
Rounds Below Par: 15
Rounds Even Par: 6
Rounds Above Par: 57
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7432 74.72
20 35

5 11

53 110



